IMAGE

STYLE

MRP/ SQ FT

DIGITAL PRINT

169

BB-21

145

BB-22

169

(LA

BB-24

169




RED
BLACK
GREEN
BROWN

BB-82 2179
BB-84 289
BB-73 265
TURKEY 935

CARPET




KNITTED 265

BB-113 220
BB-117 PLAIN 169
BB-117 180

EMBOSSING




RIB 240

RIB FOIL PRINT 265

VISCSE

SHADED 365

BB-124 279




65
265
265

65

2
2

BB-122
BB-123
BB-103
BB-114




